                                                                                Industrial Pressure Transmitter
MB400 Industrial Pressure Transmitter
Features
■  LCD and LED indicator optional;
■  Reverse signal polarity;moment overcurrent,overvoltage
and Interference protection;
■  Anti- lightning, Anti- jamming;
■  Optional signal output;

E-mail:angela_gaohua@163.com,gaohuatech@163.com M.T.008618951021368
                                                                                Industrial Pressure Transmitter
Order Guide
MB400 Industrial Pressure Transmitter
-0.1~60MPa Pressure range(Unit:Mpa,kpa,psi,bar etc.)
Code Pressure reference
A Absolute pressure
G Gauge pressure
S Sealed gauge pressure
Code Excitation
V1 24V
V2 12V
V3 others (please specify)
Code Output signal
S1 4~20mA
S2 1~5V
S3 0~5V
S4 others (please specify)
Code Pressure connection
C1 M20*1.5
C2 G1/2’’
C3 others (please specify)
Code Electrical connection
J1 direct cable connection
J2 others (please specify)
Code Accuracy
P1 0.1%FS
P2 0.25%FS
P3 0.5%FS(typ.)
P4 1%FS
 S Others(Please specify)
MB400 0~1MPa G V1 S1 C1 J1 P3 S
 Order Note
1. Please note lightning-protection in the order if the transmitter is installed in lightning-thunder area;we suggest to install
lightning protection device to protect transducer and power;
2. When you select the pressure range for the transmitter,please consider about actural measuring pressure and possible
elevation pressure.The max.measure pressure had better to be in the pressure range,we would finish pressure elevation
in our factory;
3. The transmitter should be installed to pressure port vertically,and indicator should be installed horizontal to operator;
4. When environment temperature is over rated value,please protect LCD indicator.
5. All specifications are subject to change.Contact Gaohua for specifications and engineering drawings that are critical to
your application.Drawings contained in this document are for reference only.
ADD:NO.2 Shenma Road,Maqun Science Park,Nanjing,Jiangsu Province,China.
TEL: （0086）02583132865,（0086）02585337872-3981, FAX: （0086）02583132865,
E-mail:angela_gaohua@163.com,gaohuatech@163.com M.T.008618951021368